EtherCheck
COMBINED EDDY CURRENT &
BOND TESTING FLAW DETECTOR
ET��� NDE
•	 General Eddy current, plus Rotary, plus Conductivity, plus Pitch-Catch.
•	 “Two instruments in one”.
•	 The leading features of the best in class Aerocheck+ Eddy Current Flaw Detector combined
with excellent Pitch-Catch functionality.

Multi-layer CFRP laminate delaminations, voids	             Fair
Metal to metal bonded skins				                Fair
Bond Test Mode Menu System Multiple Box, Rectangle and
Circular Alarm Gates plus inset
RF Full Screen
Impedance Plane (XY) Trace with
multiple sector gates
Frequency Spectrum Plot with
Inset RF Trace showing Gate Area
RF (A-Scan Waveform) with
Frequency Spectrum Inset
RF waveform with gate region
highlighted
Probes & Leads for Bond Testing
PETH001 Pitch-Catch Bond Testing Probe
ALL10-L08-015PC Lemo 10 Way to 8 Way, 1.5m
ATB022 Composite Test Coupon based on ST8871D
Simplicity, Clarity & Accuracy in Bond Testing Mode
The screens for the Bond Testing mode of the ETherCheck have a familiarity with the screens of the
AeroCheck+. By doing this, we are able to make moving between the eddy current and bond testing modes

“Loop” Feature: “Loop” is a convenient way of capturing a short live repetitive signal and then optimising the
instrument settings through real time adjustments of the Phase, Gain, Balance, Filters and Display Configuration in
order to simplify the task of optimising the parameters.
The “Loop” function is excellent for calibration set up especially for setting the filters for Rotary and Dual
Frequency mix.
Auto-Mix Feature: A dual frequency mix exploits the phase and sensitivity change between two different types
of indication to suppress one and enhance the other.
Auto-mix simplifies the sometimes complex procedure of mixing two different frequency signals and can be
achieved on the AeroCheck+ through a series of easy steps. Once set up, the Auto-mix itself is as simple as
pressing one key.
ROTARY CAPABILITIES AS STANDARD:
The AeroCheck series includes rotary capabilities as standard and can be used with
the ETher Mercury (mini) ARD002, Hocking 33A100 or the Rohmann MR3/SR1 and
SR2 Drives (with special adapter cable).
Optional Eddy Current Leads & Probes
ALLCX-M02-015A Lead, Lemo 00 to Microdot, 1.5m (Absolute)
ALL12-L04-015R Lead, Lemo 12-Way - Lemo 4-Way (Reflection)
ALL12-L04-015R Lead, Lemo 12-Way - Lemo 4-Way, 1.5m (Reflection)
ALL12-L04-015B Lead, Lemo 12-Way - Lemo 4-Way, 1.5m (Bridge)
ALLCX-M02-015A Lead, Lemo 00 to Microdot, 1.5m (Absolute)
ALLCX-B02-015A Lead, Lemo 00 to BNC, 1.5m (Absolute)
ARD002 Mercury (mini) Rotary Drive
ALL12-L12-020M Lead to connect Mercury (mini - ARD002) Rotary
Drive, Lemo 12-Way, 2m
ALL12-F08-020ETH Adapter, lead to connect Rohmann Rotary Drive